
Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Denver                         1    6   10   11   22   24   31   =  50      17:17      2:05
    2   South Winneshiek-Calmar        5    7   23   27   32   37   52   =  94      17:52      1:21
    3   Bellevue                       2   12   16   28   41   48   55   =  99      17:49      2:31
    4   Turkey Valley-Jackson Junct    3   13   19   26   46   67   70   = 107      18:00      1:59
    5   Central-Elkader               14   18   25   33   35   64   75   = 125      18:14      0:40
    6   Belle Plaine                   9   21   36   51   54   62   71   = 171      18:29      1:52
    7   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue    8   29   39   43   53   59   81   = 172      18:30      1:52
    8   Prince of Peace Catholic-Cl   30   49   56   60   69             = 264      19:11      1:23
    9   Jesup                         17   34   50   66  112             = 279      19:38      4:52
   10   Dunkerton                     15   38   74   77   88   92   99   = 292      19:32      3:03
   11   Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg      44   45   63   80   89   93   95   = 321      19:45      2:09
   12   Don Bosco-Gilbertville         4   68   82   85  106             = 345      20:03      5:13
   13   Wapsie Valley-Fairbank        58   72   73   83  101  103  111   = 387      20:21      2:37
   14   HLV-Victor                    20   78   90  105  121             = 414      21:16      6:31
   15   Calamus-Wheatland             40   61   76  118  129             = 424      23:44     18:06
   16   Alburnett                     57   86   94  100  104             = 441      21:06      2:47
   17   Edgewood-Colesburg            47   87   97  114  127  128        = 472      21:56      6:19
   18   Kee-Lansing                   42   91  113  117  120  123  126   = 483      22:09      5:18
   19   Starmont                      65  102  107  108  110  115        = 492      21:44      3:09
   20   East Buchanan-Winthrop        79   98  109  124  125             = 535      22:57      4:52
   21   Easton Valley                 84   96  116  119  122             = 537      22:56      4:17

 Incomplete Teams:  Maquoketa Valley-Delhi, Meskwaki Settlement, Midland-Wyoming, North Linn-Troy Mills,
 North Tama-Traer, Tripoli

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

  240      1       1   Kyle Kehoe                   SR    Denver                            16:10      5:12
  198      2       2   Andrew Meyer                 SO    Bellevue                          16:19      5:15
  446      3       3   Ryan Izer                    JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    16:54      5:27
  256      4       4   Collin McFadden              JR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            16:56      5:27
  412      5       5   Devin Franzen                SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           17:05      5:30
  239      6       6   Tanner Johnson               JR    Denver                            17:06      5:30
  415      7       7   Nathan Meyer                 SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           17:09      5:31
  365      8       8   Lucas Schmidt                JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       17:18      5:34
  181      9       9   Orie Brown                   SR    Belle Plaine                      17:20      5:35
  242     10      10   Nick Sabelka                 JR    Denver                            17:23      5:36
  241     11      11   Curren Matthias              FR    Denver                            17:30      5:38
  194     12      12   Christian Benson             JR    Bellevue                          17:30      5:38
  447     13      13   Steven Landa                 SR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    17:42      5:42
  215     14      14   Jacob Jansen                 SO    Central-Elkader                   17:49      5:44
  383     15           Evan Boss                    SO    North Linn-Troy Mills             17:50      5:45
  269     16      15   Jordan Yessak                FR    Dunkerton                         17:52      5:45
  195     17      16   Logan Devries                SR    Bellevue                          18:02      5:48
  332     18      17   Jeremy Baumann               SR    Jesup                             18:04      5:49
  216     19      18   Trevor Moser                 SO    Central-Elkader                   18:07      5:50
  450     20      19   Nathan Suell                 JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    18:09      5:50
  323     21      20   Rhett Thys                   SR    HLV-Victor                        18:09      5:51
  380     22           Sam Reilly                   SR    Midland-Wyoming                   18:11      5:51
  186     23      21   Braden Parr                  FR    Belle Plaine                      18:14      5:52
  245     24      22   Cole Wilson                  JR    Denver                            18:15      5:52
  416     25      23   Alex Upton                   SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           18:15      5:53
  244     26      24   Michael Steege               JR    Denver                            18:18      5:53
  213     27      25   Torre Curran                 SR    Central-Elkader                   18:19      5:54
  448     28      26   Nick Meirick                 SR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    18:22      5:55
  413     29      27   Danon Hageman                SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           18:23      5:55
  196     30      28   Anders Frieberg              JR    Bellevue                          18:24      5:55
  361     31      29   Karter Kilburg               JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:24      5:55
  405     32      30   Devin Bly                    SO    Prince of Peace Catholic-Clint    18:26      5:56
  243     33      31   Greg Schneider               JR    Denver                            18:26      5:56
  414     34      32   Brian Kleppe                 SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           18:26      5:56
  217     35      33   Travis Prier                 SO    Central-Elkader                   18:27      5:56
  333     36      34   Jacob Clark                  SO    Jesup                             18:28      5:57
  211     37      35   Peyton Alexie                SR    Central-Elkader                   18:29      5:57
  182     38      36   Robert Brown                 SR    Belle Plaine                      18:35      5:59
  411     39      37   Cody Fisher                  JR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           18:41      6:01
  264     40      38   John Davis                   SO    Dunkerton                         18:45      6:02
  366     41      39   Logan Schroeder              JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:47      6:03
  205     42      40   Cole Moeller                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:50      6:04
  199     43      41   Andrew Segalla               SO    Bellevue                          18:51      6:04
  347     44      42   Matt Manning                 SR    Kee-Lansing                       18:51      6:04
  360     45      43   Lucas Frank                  JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:52      6:04
  226     46      44   Easton Cook                  SO    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          18:52      6:04
  227     47      45   Logan Domeyer                JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          18:53      6:05
  445     48      46   Nathan Herold                JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    18:53      6:05
  306     49      47   Michael Lueken               SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:56      6:06
  200     50      48   Josh Sieverding              JR    Bellevue                          18:57      6:06
  404     51      49   Dermot Bly                   SR    Prince of Peace Catholic-Clint    18:59      6:06
  336     52      50   Alex McCombs                 SO    Jesup                             19:04      6:08
  183     53      51   Brandt Demeulenaere          FR    Belle Plaine                      19:06      6:09
  410     54      52   Lucas Brincks                SR    South Winneshiek-Calmar           19:10      6:10
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

  364     55      53   Sam Peters                   FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       19:10      6:10
  184     56      54   Jacob Ehlen                  SO    Belle Plaine                      19:12      6:11
  197     57      55   Nathan Goslin                JR    Bellevue                          19:13      6:11
  406     58      56   Jacob Jankowski              JR    Prince of Peace Catholic-Clint    19:19      6:13
  175     59      57   Ethan Spefslage              JR    Alburnett                         19:19      6:13
  457     60      58   Adam Bodensteiner            SR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            19:19      6:13
  362     61      59   Kelby Mueller                SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       19:23      6:14
  408     62      60   Seth Moeller                 FR    Prince of Peace Catholic-Clint    19:23      6:14
  204     63      61   John Licth                   SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:24      6:15
  180     64      62   Lane Bachelder               SR    Belle Plaine                      19:29      6:16
  228     65      63   Drew Funk                    SO    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          19:30      6:16
  214     66      64   Jacob Hauber                 SR    Central-Elkader                   19:34      6:18
  429     67      65   Zach Robertson               SR    Starmont                          19:36      6:19
  334     68      66   Zach Demaris                 SO    Jesup                             19:38      6:19
  449     69      67   Tom Reicks                   JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    19:39      6:20
  255     70      68   Brett Frost                  SR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            19:47      6:22
  407     71      69   Caleb Kitteringham           SR    Prince of Peace Catholic-Clint    19:48      6:22
  444     72      70   Eric Drilling                JR    Turkey Valley-Jackson Junction    19:50      6:23
  185     73      71   Mattew Mengler               SR    Belle Plaine                      19:52      6:24
  456     74      72   Brandon Ackerman             SR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            19:53      6:24
  458     75      73   Cole Brandt                  SR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            19:53      6:24
  385     76           Brendan Westemeier           SO    North Linn-Troy Mills             19:54      6:24
  263     77      74   William Brown                SO    Dunkerton                         19:54      6:24
  212     78      75   Hunter Bries                 SR    Central-Elkader                   19:55      6:25
  202     79      76   David Benischek              SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:57      6:25
  395     80           Brian Zobel                  SO    North Tama-Traer                  20:14      6:31
  268     81      77   Dalton Wells                 SR    Dunkerton                         20:16      6:31
  321     82      78   Isaiah Ehrenberger           FR    HLV-Victor                        20:16      6:31
  278     83      79   Nathan Creveling             SR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            20:17      6:32
  225     84      80   Levi Berns                   FR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          20:29      6:36
  363     85      81   Michael Peters               JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:33      6:37
  254     86      82   Cole Fox                     JR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            20:34      6:37
  459     87      83   Jacob Hammitt                FR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            20:41      6:40
  290     88      84   Andrew Kilburg               FR    Easton Valley                     20:47      6:41
  253     89      85   Shane Becker                 SR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            20:47      6:41
  174     90      86   Grant Neighbor               FR    Alburnett                         20:49      6:42
  307     91      87   Hunter Moser                 SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:51      6:43
  266     92      88   Brett Rathe                  JR    Dunkerton                         20:55      6:44
  230     93      89   Ryan Mueller                 SR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          21:01      6:46
  320     94      90   Michael Davis                FR    HLV-Victor                        21:06      6:47
  346     95      91   Sam Hisel                    JR    Kee-Lansing                       21:08      6:48
  440     96           Kyle Gilbert                 FR    Tripoli                           21:10      6:49
  267     97      92   Sam Steffen                  JR    Dunkerton                         21:11      6:49
  229     98      93   Trevor Heying                JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          21:21      6:52
  173     99      94   Ethan Meyer                  SO    Alburnett                         21:22      6:53
  231    100      95   Logan Peterson               FR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          21:24      6:53
  352    101           Koda Kreutner                SO    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            21:25      6:54
  292    102      96   Drake Reuter                 FR    Easton Valley                     21:26      6:54
  304    103      97   Kyle Clemen                  SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                21:29      6:55
  280    104      98   Randy Snyder                 FR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            21:33      6:56
  384    105           Jarod Norris                 SO    North Linn-Troy Mills             21:39      6:58
  396    106           Logan Zobel                  SO    North Tama-Traer                  21:44      7:00
  265    107      99   Trevor Jacobsen              SR    Dunkerton                         21:46      7:00
  171    108     100   Matt Aller                   FR    Alburnett                         21:54      7:03
  393    109           Jr Friestad                  SO    North Tama-Traer                  21:54      7:03
  460    110     101   Brady Maurer                 FR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            21:56      7:04
  427    111     102   Russell Manternach           SO    Starmont                          22:00      7:05
  375    112           Lawrence Stands              FR    Meskwaki Settlement               22:04      7:06
  462    113     103   Alex Schmitz                 SR    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            22:05      7:06
  172    114     104   Ryan Depascalis              SO    Alburnett                         22:06      7:07
  324    115     105   David Williams               JR    HLV-Victor                        22:07      7:07
  257    116     106   Jordan Schmitz               SR    Don Bosco-Gilbertville            22:09      7:08
  430    117     107   Lane Woltz                   FR    Starmont                          22:10      7:08
  425    118     108   Logan Druecker               FR    Starmont                          22:11      7:08
  439    119           Neal Finder                  SO    Tripoli                           22:26      7:13
  351    120           Greg Guetzko                 JR    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            22:40      7:18
  277    121     109   Carter Boggess               FR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            22:41      7:18
  428    122     110   Tom Powell                   FR    Starmont                          22:45      7:19
  461    123     111   Austin Mitchell              SO    Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            22:50      7:21
  335    124     112   Steffen Hoey                 SO    Jesup                             22:57      7:23
  345    125     113   Michael Harris               JR    Kee-Lansing                       23:06      7:26
  302    126     114   Carter Aulwes                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:11      7:28
  424    127     115   Garrett Baumgartner          JR    Starmont                          23:28      7:33
  289    128     116   Wyatt Bierman                FR    Easton Valley                     23:30      7:34
  349    129     117   Evan Whalen                  FR    Kee-Lansing                       23:30      7:34
  201    130     118   Liam Ballanger               FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 23:33      7:35
  293    131     119   Jordan Secor                 FR    Easton Valley                     23:54      7:42
  348    132     120   Nolan Welsh                  JR    Kee-Lansing                       24:09      7:46
  438    133           Logan Danner                 FR    Tripoli                           24:30      7:53
  374    134           Josh Papakee                 JR    Meskwaki Settlement               24:36      7:55
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

  322    135     121   Peyton Simmons               FR    HLV-Victor                        24:40      7:56
  291    136     122   Dustin Lippens               FR    Easton Valley                     25:04      8:04
  344    137     123   Spencer Colsch               FR    Kee-Lansing                       25:05      8:04
  279    138     124   Michael Naber                JR    East Buchanan-Winthrop            25:06      8:05
  281    139     125   Kyle Wessels                 SO    East Buchanan-Winthrop            25:08      8:05
  394    140           Ben Panfil                   SO    North Tama-Traer                  25:10      8:06
  343    141     126   Tom Brennan                  JR    Kee-Lansing                       25:12      8:07
  301    142     127   Andrew Askeland              SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:14      8:07
  303    143     128   Jeramiah Bailey              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:27      8:12
  353    144           Bryant Meyer-Kemp            FR    Maquoketa Valley-Delhi            28:00      9:01
  203    145     129   Aaron Dierickx               SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 36:55     11:53
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Denver                            Score =   50
    1    Kyle Kehoe, SR                 16:10  5:12
    6    Tanner Johnson, JR             17:06  5:30
   10    Nick Sabelka, JR               17:23  5:36
   11    Curren Matthias, FR            17:30  5:38
   22    Cole Wilson, JR                18:15  5:52
   24    Michael Steege, JR             18:18  5:53
   31    Greg Schneider, JR             18:26  5:56

  2) South Winneshiek-Calmar           Score =   94
    5    Devin Franzen, SR              17:05  5:30
    7    Nathan Meyer, SR               17:09  5:31
   23    Alex Upton, SR                 18:15  5:53
   27    Danon Hageman, SR              18:23  5:55
   32    Brian Kleppe, SR               18:26  5:56
   37    Cody Fisher, JR                18:41  6:01
   52    Lucas Brincks, SR              19:10  6:10

  3) Bellevue                          Score =   99
    2    Andrew Meyer, SO               16:19  5:15
   12    Christian Benson, JR           17:30  5:38
   16    Logan Devries, SR              18:02  5:48
   28    Anders Frieberg, JR            18:24  5:55
   41    Andrew Segalla, SO             18:51  6:04
   48    Josh Sieverding, JR            18:57  6:06
   55    Nathan Goslin, JR              19:13  6:11

  4) Turkey Valley-Jackson Junctio     Score =  107
    3    Ryan Izer, JR                  16:54  5:27
   13    Steven Landa, SR               17:42  5:42
   19    Nathan Suell, JR               18:09  5:50
   26    Nick Meirick, SR               18:22  5:55
   46    Nathan Herold, JR              18:53  6:05
   67    Tom Reicks, JR                 19:39  6:20
   70    Eric Drilling, JR              19:50  6:23

  5) Central-Elkader                   Score =  125
   14    Jacob Jansen, SO               17:49  5:44
   18    Trevor Moser, SO               18:07  5:50
   25    Torre Curran, SR               18:19  5:54
   33    Travis Prier, SO               18:27  5:56
   35    Peyton Alexie, SR              18:29  5:57
   64    Jacob Hauber, SR               19:34  6:18
   75    Hunter Bries, SR               19:55  6:25

  6) Belle Plaine                      Score =  171
    9    Orie Brown, SR                 17:20  5:35
   21    Braden Parr, FR                18:14  5:52
   36    Robert Brown, SR               18:35  5:59
   51    Brandt Demeulenaere, FR        19:06  6:09
   54    Jacob Ehlen, SO                19:12  6:11
   62    Lane Bachelder, SR             19:29  6:16
   71    Mattew Mengler, SR             19:52  6:24

  7) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  172
    8    Lucas Schmidt, JR              17:18  5:34
   29    Karter Kilburg, JR             18:24  5:55
   39    Logan Schroeder, JR            18:47  6:03
   43    Lucas Frank, JR                18:52  6:04
   53    Sam Peters, FR                 19:10  6:10
   59    Kelby Mueller, SO              19:23  6:14
   81    Michael Peters, JR             20:33  6:37

  8) Prince of Peace Catholic-Clin     Score =  264
   30    Devin Bly, SO                  18:26  5:56
   49    Dermot Bly, SR                 18:59  6:06
   56    Jacob Jankowski, JR            19:19  6:13
   60    Seth Moeller, FR               19:23  6:14
   69    Caleb Kitteringham, SR         19:48  6:22

  9) Jesup                             Score =  279
   17    Jeremy Baumann, SR             18:04  5:49
   34    Jacob Clark, SO                18:28  5:57
   50    Alex McCombs, SO               19:04  6:08
   66    Zach Demaris, SO               19:38  6:19
  112    Steffen Hoey, SO               22:57  7:23

 10) Dunkerton                         Score =  292
   15    Jordan Yessak, FR              17:52  5:45
   38    John Davis, SO                 18:45  6:02
   74    William Brown, SO              19:54  6:24
   77    Dalton Wells, SR               20:16  6:31
   88    Brett Rathe, JR                20:55  6:44
   92    Sam Steffen, JR                21:11  6:49
   99    Trevor Jacobsen, SR            21:46  7:00

 11) Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          Score =  321
   44    Easton Cook, SO                18:52  6:04
   45    Logan Domeyer, JR              18:53  6:05
   63    Drew Funk, SO                  19:30  6:16
   80    Levi Berns, FR                 20:29  6:36
   89    Ryan Mueller, SR               21:01  6:46
   93    Trevor Heying, JR              21:21  6:52
   95    Logan Peterson, FR             21:24  6:53

 12) Don Bosco-Gilbertville            Score =  345
    4    Collin McFadden, JR            16:56  5:27
   68    Brett Frost, SR                19:47  6:22
   82    Cole Fox, JR                   20:34  6:37
   85    Shane Becker, SR               20:47  6:41
  106    Jordan Schmitz, SR             22:09  7:08

 13) Wapsie Valley-Fairbank            Score =  387
   58    Adam Bodensteiner, SR          19:19  6:13
   72    Brandon Ackerman, SR           19:53  6:24
   73    Cole Brandt, SR                19:53  6:24
   83    Jacob Hammitt, FR              20:41  6:40
  101    Brady Maurer, FR               21:56  7:04
  103    Alex Schmitz, SR               22:05  7:06
  111    Austin Mitchell, SO            22:50  7:21

 14) HLV-Victor                        Score =  414
   20    Rhett Thys, SR                 18:09  5:51
   78    Isaiah Ehrenberger, FR         20:16  6:31
   90    Michael Davis, FR              21:06  6:47
  105    David Williams, JR             22:07  7:07
  121    Peyton Simmons, FR             24:40  7:56

 15) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  424
   40    Cole Moeller, FR               18:50  6:04
   61    John Licth, SO                 19:24  6:15
   76    David Benischek, SR            19:57  6:25
  118    Liam Ballanger, FR             23:33  7:35
  129    Aaron Dierickx, SO             36:55 11:53

 16) Alburnett                         Score =  441
   57    Ethan Spefslage, JR            19:19  6:13
   86    Grant Neighbor, FR             20:49  6:42
   94    Ethan Meyer, SO                21:22  6:53
  100    Matt Aller, FR                 21:54  7:03
  104    Ryan Depascalis, SO            22:06  7:07

 17) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  472
   47    Michael Lueken, SO             18:56  6:06
   87    Hunter Moser, SR               20:51  6:43
   97    Kyle Clemen, SR                21:29  6:55
  114    Carter Aulwes, SO              23:11  7:28
  127    Andrew Askeland, SO            25:14  8:07
  128    Jeramiah Bailey, JR            25:27  8:12

 18) Kee-Lansing                       Score =  483
   42    Matt Manning, SR               18:51  6:04
   91    Sam Hisel, JR                  21:08  6:48
  113    Michael Harris, JR             23:06  7:26
  117    Evan Whalen, FR                23:30  7:34
  120    Nolan Welsh, JR                24:09  7:46
  123    Spencer Colsch, FR             25:05  8:04
  126    Tom Brennan, JR                25:12  8:07

 19) Starmont                          Score =  492
   65    Zach Robertson, SR             19:36  6:19
  102    Russell Manternach, SO         22:00  7:05
  107    Lane Woltz, FR                 22:10  7:08
  108    Logan Druecker, FR             22:11  7:08
  110    Tom Powell, FR                 22:45  7:19
  115    Garrett Baumgartner, JR        23:28  7:33
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Jesup Class 1A State Qualifier
Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     10/24/2013     Cloudy, Wind NW at 12MPH & 41°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 20) East Buchanan-Winthrop            Score =  535
   79    Nathan Creveling, SR           20:17  6:32
   98    Randy Snyder, FR               21:33  6:56
  109    Carter Boggess, FR             22:41  7:18
  124    Michael Naber, JR              25:06  8:05
  125    Kyle Wessels, SO               25:08  8:05

 21) Easton Valley                     Score =  537
   84    Andrew Kilburg, FR             20:47  6:41
   96    Drake Reuter, FR               21:26  6:54
  116    Wyatt Bierman, FR              23:30  7:34
  119    Jordan Secor, FR               23:54  7:42
  122    Dustin Lippens, FR             25:04  8:04

 Incomplete Teams:

 Maquoketa Valley-Delhi
  101    Koda Kreutner, SO           21:25     6:54
  120    Greg Guetzko, JR            22:40     7:18
  144    Bryant Meyer-Kemp, FR       28:00     9:01

 Meskwaki Settlement
  112    Lawrence Stands, FR         22:04     7:06
  134    Josh Papakee, JR            24:36     7:55

 Midland-Wyoming
   22    Sam Reilly, SR              18:11     5:51

 North Linn-Troy Mills
   15    Evan Boss, SO               17:50     5:45
   76    Brendan Westemeier, SO      19:54     6:24
  105    Jarod Norris, SO            21:39     6:58

 North Tama-Traer
   80    Brian Zobel, SO             20:14     6:31
  106    Logan Zobel, SO             21:44     7:00
  109    Jr Friestad, SO             21:54     7:03
  140    Ben Panfil, SO              25:10     8:06

 Tripoli
   96    Kyle Gilbert, FR            21:10     6:49
  119    Neal Finder, SO             22:26     7:13
  133    Logan Danner, FR            24:30     7:53
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